
Sunset Stages 2008  26 July 2008Magherafelt and District Motor Club
Overall Results

Driver Codriver Car Cls SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4
Road

Penalties Total O'all Cls
52 Glenn Allen Tony McHugh Toyota Corolla 9 5:27 6:24 5:23 6:20 23:34 1 1
23 David Crossen Stuart McClean Mitsubishi Lancer 2 5:37 6:43 5:35 6:29 24:24 2 1
44 Seamus O'Connell Sean Magee Ford Escort MK II 8 5:53 6:39 5:37 6:30 24:39 3 1
61 Trevor Moore Damien McCann Ford Escort MK II 8 5:40 6:39 5:35 6:46 24:40 4 2
46 Adrian Heatherington Graham Henderson Ford Escort MK II 7 5:39 6:38 5:40 6:57 24:54 5 1
35 Martin Cairns Andrew Purcell Subaru Impreza 9 5:50 6:18 5:54 6:59 25:01 6 2
47 Brian Dowey Mandy McKeown Ford Escort Cosworth 9 5:39 6:54 5:41 6:51 25:05 7 3
41 Brian Muldoon Patsy Corr Subaru Impreza 2 5:44 6:49 5:45 6:56 25:14 8 2
48 Seamus Herron Siobhan Cassidy Mitsubishi EVO 9 5:56 6:54 5:45 6:44 25:19 9 4
43 Brian McFall Ronnie Craig Mitsubishi EVO 2 5:46 7:09 5:43 6:46 25:24 10 3
29 Barry McErlean Donard McCann Mitsubishi EVO 2 5:53 7:03 5:47 6:50 25:33 11 4
45 Aiden Toner Francis Trainer Ford Escort MK II 7 5:54 6:56 5:55 6:48 25:33 12 2
37 Gregory Shaw Grainne Shaw Subaru Impreza 2 5:51 7:08 5:45 6:58 25:42 13 5
39 Vivan Hamill Paul Hamill Ford Escort MK II 7 6:04 6:52 5:49 6:59 25:44 14 3
33 Trevor Ferguson Patrick Gallagher Subaru Impreza 2 5:52 7:09 5:50 7:04 25:55 15 6
42 P J Gillespie Mary O'Kane Mitsubishi EVO 2 5:54 7:16 5:47 6:59 25:56 16 7
55 Mark Massey Andrew McVey Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 2 5:54 7:05 5:55 7:03 25:57 17 8
31 Greg McLaughlin Conor Murphy Mitsubishi EVO 2 6:00 7:02 5:55 7:02 25:59 18 9
54 Stephen McFerran Cathal McGregor Ford Escort MK II 6 5:58 7:01 5:59 7:03 26:01 19 1
38 James Kennedy John Rowan Ford Escort MK II 7 5:57 7:13 5:55 6:58 26:03 20 4
16 Liam Regan Seamus Donnelly Ford Fiesta 1 6:00 7:08 5:55 7:04 26:07 21 1
34 Ian Millar David McLean Ford Escort 5 5:55 7:03 6:04 7:06 26:08 22 1
32 Ali Burrows Pierce Doheny Subaru Impreza 2 5:57 7:14 5:51 7:10 26:12 23 10
24 Emmett O'Hara Joe McNulty Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 2 6:07 7:23 5:54 7:03 26:27 24 11
19 Wilson McConkey Liam McAuley Ford Escort MK II 6 6:12 7:24 5:58 6:58 26:32 25 2
30 Ruairi McCloskey Ronan O'Neill Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 9 6:16 7:14 6:01 7:04 26:35 26 5
7 Garrett Loughran Peter Thompson Vauxhall Nova 3 6:17 7:24 6:08 7:15 27:04 27 1

26 Raymond Doyle Niall McKenna Ford Escort G3 5 6:10 7:28 6:05 7:23 27:06 28 2
25 Aaron Cunningham Alan Coulter Ford Escort MK II 6 6:19 7:14 6:17 7:22 27:12 29 3
4 Ken Graham Barry Ferris Talbot Sunbeam 5 6:11 7:28 6:07 7:27 27:13 30 3

40 Philip McConnell Aine McGuigan Ford Escort 6 6:16 7:31 6:14 7:20 27:21 31 4
56 Glen Williamson Keith McEvoy Ford Escort MK II 6 6:21 7:30 6:16 7:28 27:35 32 5
28 Michael Falloon Hugh McCallion Ford Escort MK II 5 6:17 7:41 6:16 7:33 27:47 33 4
12 Joe Agnew Joe Rogers Talbot Sunbeam 4 6:25 7:51 6:15 7:43 28:14 34 1
17 Frank Conville Paul McKenna Vauxhall Astra 1 6:59 7:48 6:15 7:26 28:28 35 2
57 Glen Campbell Ray Fitzpatrick Nissan Micra 3 6:39 8:03 6:34 7:45 29:01 36 2
5 James Convery Dermot Grant Ford Ka 3 6:46 8:10 6:42 7:53 29:31 37 3
3 Seamus O'Kane Eugene O'Kane Vauxhall Astra GSi 1 6:54 8:12 6:52 8:07 30:05 38 3

Results by Patrick McCollum



Sunset Stages 2008  26 July 2008Magherafelt and District Motor Club
Class Results

Driver Codriver Car Cls SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4
Road

Penalties Total O'all Cls
16 Liam Regan Seamus Donnelly Ford Fiesta 1 6:00 7:08 5:55 7:04 26:07 21 1
17 Frank Conville Paul McKenna Vauxhall Astra 1 6:59 7:48 6:15 7:26 28:28 35 2
3 Seamus O'Kane Eugene O'Kane Vauxhall Astra GSi 1 6:54 8:12 6:52 8:07 30:05 38 3

23 David Crossen Stuart McClean Mitsubishi Lancer 2 5:37 6:43 5:35 6:29 24:24 2 1
41 Brian Muldoon Patsy Corr Subaru Impreza 2 5:44 6:49 5:45 6:56 25:14 8 2
43 Brian McFall Ronnie Craig Mitsubishi EVO 2 5:46 7:09 5:43 6:46 25:24 10 3
29 Barry McErlean Donard McCann Mitsubishi EVO 2 5:53 7:03 5:47 6:50 25:33 11 4
37 Gregory Shaw Grainne Shaw Subaru Impreza 2 5:51 7:08 5:45 6:58 25:42 13 5
33 Trevor Ferguson Patrick Gallagher Subaru Impreza 2 5:52 7:09 5:50 7:04 25:55 15 6
42 P J Gillespie Mary O'Kane Mitsubishi EVO 2 5:54 7:16 5:47 6:59 25:56 16 7
55 Mark Massey Andrew McVey Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 2 5:54 7:05 5:55 7:03 25:57 17 8
31 Greg McLaughlin Conor Murphy Mitsubishi EVO 2 6:00 7:02 5:55 7:02 25:59 18 9
32 Ali Burrows Pierce Doheny Subaru Impreza 2 5:57 7:14 5:51 7:10 26:12 23 10
24 Emmett O'Hara Joe McNulty Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 2 6:07 7:23 5:54 7:03 26:27 24 11

7 Garrett Loughran Peter Thompson Vauxhall Nova 3 6:17 7:24 6:08 7:15 27:04 27 1
57 Glen Campbell Ray Fitzpatrick Nissan Micra 3 6:39 8:03 6:34 7:45 29:01 36 2
5 James Convery Dermot Grant Ford Ka 3 6:46 8:10 6:42 7:53 29:31 37 3

12 Joe Agnew Joe Rogers Talbot Sunbeam 4 6:25 7:51 6:15 7:43 28:14 34 1

34 Ian Millar David McLean Ford Escort 5 5:55 7:03 6:04 7:06 26:08 22 1
26 Raymond Doyle Niall McKenna Ford Escort G3 5 6:10 7:28 6:05 7:23 27:06 28 2
4 Ken Graham Barry Ferris Talbot Sunbeam 5 6:11 7:28 6:07 7:27 27:13 30 3

28 Michael Falloon Hugh McCallion Ford Escort MK II 5 6:17 7:41 6:16 7:33 27:47 33 4

54 Stephen McFerran Cathal McGregor Ford Escort MK II 6 5:58 7:01 5:59 7:03 26:01 19 1
19 Wilson McConkey Liam McAuley Ford Escort MK II 6 6:12 7:24 5:58 6:58 26:32 25 2
25 Aaron Cunningham Alan Coulter Ford Escort MK II 6 6:19 7:14 6:17 7:22 27:12 29 3
40 Philip McConnell Aine McGuigan Ford Escort 6 6:16 7:31 6:14 7:20 27:21 31 4
56 Glen Williamson Keith McEvoy Ford Escort MK II 6 6:21 7:30 6:16 7:28 27:35 32 5

46 Adrian Heatherington Graham Henderson Ford Escort MK II 7 5:39 6:38 5:40 6:57 24:54 5 1
45 Aiden Toner Francis Trainer Ford Escort MK II 7 5:54 6:56 5:55 6:48 25:33 12 2
39 Vivan Hamill Paul Hamill Ford Escort MK II 7 6:04 6:52 5:49 6:59 25:44 14 3
38 James Kennedy John Rowan Ford Escort MK II 7 5:57 7:13 5:55 6:58 26:03 20 4

44 Seamus O'Connell Sean Magee Ford Escort MK II 8 5:53 6:39 5:37 6:30 24:39 3 1
61 Trevor Moore Damien McCann Ford Escort MK II 8 5:40 6:39 5:35 6:46 24:40 4 2

52 Glenn Allen Tony McHugh Toyota Corolla 9 5:27 6:24 5:23 6:20 23:34 1 1
35 Martin Cairns Andrew Purcell Subaru Impreza 9 5:50 6:18 5:54 6:59 25:01 6 2
47 Brian Dowey Mandy McKeown Ford Escort Cosworth 9 5:39 6:54 5:41 6:51 25:05 7 3
48 Seamus Herron Siobhan Cassidy Mitsubishi EVO 9 5:56 6:54 5:45 6:44 25:19 9 4
30 Ruairi McCloskey Ronan O'Neill Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 9 6:16 7:14 6:01 7:04 26:35 26 5

Results by Patrick McCollum



Sunset Stages 2008  26 July 2008Magherafelt and District Motor Club
Results by Start Number

Driver Codriver Car Cls SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4
Road

Penalties Total O'all Cls
2 Gavin Colton Michael McAloon Toyota Corolla 6 DNS
3 Seamus O'Kane Eugene O'Kane Vauxhall Astra GSi 1 6:54 8:12 6:52 8:07 30:05 38 3
4 Ken Graham Barry Ferris Talbot Sunbeam 5 6:11 7:28 6:07 7:27 27:13 30 3
5 James Convery Dermot Grant Ford Ka 3 6:46 8:10 6:42 7:53 29:31 37 3
6 Ricky Cochrane Amanda Cochrane Ford Escort G3 6 DNS
7 Garrett Loughran Peter Thompson Vauxhall Nova 3 6:17 7:24 6:08 7:15 27:04 27 1
8 Mark McCaffery David Maxwell Lada 3 DNS
9 Ferghal McDonald Damien McDermott Ford Escort MK II 6 6:17 7:35 DNF

11 Justin McGuigan Dermot McGuigan Peugeot 106 4 6:38 8:15 DNF
12 Joe Agnew Joe Rogers Talbot Sunbeam 4 6:25 7:51 6:15 7:43 28:14 34 1
14 Paddy Donnelly James Brown Ford Escort MK II 4 DNS
15 Mark Donnelly Rodney Hicks Ford Fiesta 1 6:20 7:48 DNF
16 Liam Regan Seamus Donnelly Ford Fiesta 1 6:00 7:08 5:55 7:04 26:07 21 1
17 Frank Conville Paul McKenna Vauxhall Astra 1 6:59 7:48 6:15 7:26 28:28 35 2
18 Shane Cullen Philip Cherry Ford Escort 6 DNS
19 Wilson McConkey Liam McAuley Ford Escort MK II 6 6:12 7:24 5:58 6:58 26:32 25 2
21 Martin McAteer Ryan McDaid Mitsubishi EVO 8 6:12 7:24 DNF
22 Andrew Ritchie Garnet McFretridge Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 5 2 DNS
23 David Crossen Stuart McClean Mitsubishi Lancer 2 5:37 6:43 5:35 6:29 24:24 2 1
24 Emmett O'Hara Joe McNulty Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 2 6:07 7:23 5:54 7:03 26:27 24 11
25 Aaron Cunningham Alan Coulter Ford Escort MK II 6 6:19 7:14 6:17 7:22 27:12 29 3
26 Raymond Doyle Niall McKenna Ford Escort G3 5 6:10 7:28 6:05 7:23 27:06 28 2
27 Stephen Dickson Wendy Blackledge Vauxhall Corsa 5 6:00 6:58 DNF
28 Michael Falloon Hugh McCallion Ford Escort MK II 5 6:17 7:41 6:16 7:33 27:47 33 4
29 Barry McErlean Donard McCann Mitsubishi EVO 2 5:53 7:03 5:47 6:50 25:33 11 4
30 Ruairi McCloskey Ronan O'Neill Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 9 6:16 7:14 6:01 7:04 26:35 26 5
31 Greg McLaughlin Conor Murphy Mitsubishi EVO 2 6:00 7:02 5:55 7:02 25:59 18 9
32 Ali Burrows Pierce Doheny Subaru Impreza 2 5:57 7:14 5:51 7:10 26:12 23 10
33 Trevor Ferguson Patrick Gallagher Subaru Impreza 2 5:52 7:09 5:50 7:04 25:55 15 6
34 Ian Millar David McLean Ford Escort 5 5:55 7:03 6:04 7:06 26:08 22 1
35 Martin Cairns Andrew Purcell Subaru Impreza 9 5:50 6:18 5:54 6:59 25:01 6 2
36 Martin Collins Stephen O'Neill Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 2 5:55 7:05 DNF
37 Gregory Shaw Grainne Shaw Subaru Impreza 2 5:51 7:08 5:45 6:58 25:42 13 5
38 James Kennedy John Rowan Ford Escort MK II 7 5:57 7:13 5:55 6:58 26:03 20 4
39 Vivan Hamill Paul Hamill Ford Escort MK II 7 6:04 6:52 5:49 6:59 25:44 14 3
40 Philip McConnell Aine McGuigan Ford Escort 6 6:16 7:31 6:14 7:20 27:21 31 4
41 Brian Muldoon Patsy Corr Subaru Impreza 2 5:44 6:49 5:45 6:56 25:14 8 2
42 P J Gillespie Mary O'Kane Mitsubishi EVO 2 5:54 7:16 5:47 6:59 25:56 16 7
43 Brian McFall Ronnie Craig Mitsubishi EVO 2 5:46 7:09 5:43 6:46 25:24 10 3
44 Seamus O'Connell Sean Magee Ford Escort MK II 8 5:53 6:39 5:37 6:30 24:39 3 1
45 Aiden Toner Francis Trainer Ford Escort MK II 7 5:54 6:56 5:55 6:48 25:33 12 2
46 Adrian Heatherington Graham Henderson Ford Escort MK II 7 5:39 6:38 5:40 6:57 24:54 5 1
47 Brian Dowey Mandy McKeown Ford Escort Cosworth 9 5:39 6:54 5:41 6:51 25:05 7 3
48 Seamus Herron Siobhan Cassidy Mitsubishi EVO 9 5:56 6:54 5:45 6:44 25:19 9 4
50 Johnny McKenna Ciaran Kelly Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 2 DNS
51 Richard Hogg Mark Hanna Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 DNS
52 Glenn Allen Tony McHugh Toyota Corolla 9 5:27 6:24 5:23 6:20 23:34 1 1
54 Stephen McFerran Cathal McGregor Ford Escort MK II 6 5:58 7:01 5:59 7:03 26:01 19 1
55 Mark Massey Andrew McVey Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 2 5:54 7:05 5:55 7:03 25:57 17 8
56 Glen Williamson Keith McEvoy Ford Escort MK II 6 6:21 7:30 6:16 7:28 27:35 32 5
57 Glen Campbell Ray Fitzpatrick Nissan Micra 3 6:39 8:03 6:34 7:45 29:01 36 2
58 Connor Kelly Maureen McConnell Ford Escort 4 6:07 11:00 DNF
59 David Wishart Ricky McAlonan Subaru Impreza N10 1 6:02 7:07 DNF
60 Trevor Harding Martin Brady Subaru Impreza 9 5:32 6:33 DNF
61 Trevor Moore Damien McCann Ford Escort MK II 8 5:40 6:39 5:35 6:46 24:40 4 2

Results by Patrick McCollum
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